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Tim Clark Wake County tclark@co.wake.nc.us 

Diane Cox Kerr Area Rural Transportation System dcox@kartsnc.com 

Eddie Dancausse Federal Highway Administration edward.dancausse@fhwa.dot.gov 

Charlie Diehl North Carolina Trucking Association cdiehl@nctrucking.com 

Jim Dunlop NCDOT Congestion Management Unit jdunlop@ncdot.gov 

David Eatman Capital Area Transit david.eatman@ci.raleigh.nc.us 

Fleming El Amin Triangle Transit Authority felamin@ridetta.org 

Cheryl Evans NCDOT Intelligent Transportation Systems Unit cevans@ncdot.gov 

Gary Faulkner Interested Citizen gfaulkfly@earthlink.net 

Michele Hane City of Raleigh Planning michele.hane@ci.raleigh.nc.us 

Joe Huegy Triangle Transit Authority jhuegy@ridetta.org 

Eric Lamb City of Raleigh Transportation eric.lamb@ci.raleigh.nc.us 

Chad Lanford NCDOT Congestion Management Unit clanford@ncdot.gov 

Harry Massey Davidson and Jones Investments, LLC hmassey@davidsonandjones.com 

Patrick McDonough Triangle Transit Authority pmcdonough@ridetta.org 

Jon Nance NCDOT Division 5 jnance@ncdot.gov 

Robert Olason Interested Citizen robertolason@rtmx.net 

Jim Parajon City of Raleigh Planning james.parajon@ci.raleigh.nc.us 

Shelby Powell Kerr-Tar RPO spowell@kerrtarcog.org 

Tammy Ray Town of Franklinton planner-code@franklinton-nc.org 

Chip Russell Town of Wake Forest chip.russell@ci.wake-forest.nc.us 

Tamra Shaw NCDOT Public Transportation Division tshaw@ncdot.gov 

Sarah Smith NCDOT Transportation Planning Branch sarahsmith@ncdot.gov 

Jim Speer NCDOT Roadway Design Unit jspeer@ncdot.gov 

Mike Surasky Chas. H. Sells, Inc. msurasky@chashsells.com 

Maja Vouk Wake County Public School System mvouk@wcpss.net 

David Wasserman NCDOT Transportation Planning Branch dswasserman@ncdot.gov 

Barbara Weigel Triangle Transit Authority bweigel@ridetta.org 

Shirley Williams NCDOT Rail Division srwilliams@ncdot.gov 

Don Willis Wake County Human Services donwillis@co.wake.nc.us 

Kaye Yadusky Town of Youngsville townyngs@aol.com 

Patrick Young Franklin County pyoung@co.franklin.nc.us 
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